
930,981District 1 1 906,674 24,307 2.681%

927,139District 2 1 906,674 20,465 2.257%

863,363District 3 1 906,674 -43,311 -4.777%

888,023District 4 1 906,674 -18,651 -2.057%

923,866District 5 1 906,674 17,192 1.896%

Plan Type: PSC

Plan: HLS 11-1ES-6 Gallot [CC plan III -3/4]

Plan Statistics
Date: March 17, 2011

Time: 5:00 PM

DB: LA_2010_12 - CENSUS

Districts: Relative DeviationAbsolute Deviation# of Members Actual Population

Page: 1 of 1

Ideal Population

Grand Total: 5 4,533,372 4,533,370

Ideal Population Per Member:

Number of Districts for Plan Type:

Absolute Mean Deviation:

Range of District Populations:

Absolute Overall Range:

Absolute Range:

Relative Overall Range:

Relative Range:

Relative Mean Deviation:

Ideal - Actual:

Unassigned Population:

Remainder:

906674

5

863,363

13,524

-43,311

67,618

2.73%

-4.78%

7.46%

to

to

to

930,981

24,307

2.68%

-2

2

0


