Date: March 17, 2011 Time: 5:00 PM

Plan Statistics



DB: LA 2010 12 - CENSUS Plan Type: PSC

Plan: HLS 11-1ES-6 Gallot [CC plan III -3/4]

Districts:	# of Members	Actual Population		Ideal Population	Absolute Deviation	Relative Deviation
District 1	1	930,981		906,674	24,307	2.681%
District 2	1	927,139		906,674	20,465	2.257%
District 3	1	863,363		906,674	-43,311	-4.777%
District 4	1	888,023		906,674	-18,651	-2.057%
District 5	5 1		923,866		17,192	1.896%
Grand Total:	5	4,533,372		4,533,370		
Ideal Population Per Member:		906674			ldeal - A	ctual: -2
Number of Districts for Plan Type:		5			Rema	inder: 2
Range of District Populations:		863,363	to	930,981	Unassigned Popul	ation: 0
Absolute Mean D	eviation:	13,524				
Absolute Range:		-43,311	to	24,307		
Absolute Overall Range:		67,618				
Relative Mean De	eviation:	2.73%				
Relative Range:		-4.78%	to	2.68%		
Relative Overall	Relative Overall Range:					